
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
6 

86 
8 

106 
46 
21 
7 

91 
44 
25 
87 
42 

Class 
PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

Name 
GUILHERME MOLEIRO 
VINICIUS FERRO 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
VALENTINO RICCIARDI 
NICOLAS GUTH 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
MIGUEL GAZZINEO 
CACA NETO 
ELI STEINBRUCH 
ALEJO CARACOCHE 
GUI GOMES 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Total Tm 
13:59.377 

14:04.553 

14:04.867 

14:06.818 

14:07.780 

14:10.379 

14:13.121 

14:13.370 

14:16.199 

14:25.050 

14:25.086 

14:25.294 

Diff 

5.176 
5.490 
7.441 
8.403 

11.002 
13.744 
13.993 
16.822 
25.673 
25.709 
25.917 

Gap 

5.176 
0.314 
1.951 
0.962 
2.599 
2.742 
0.249 
2.829 
8.851 
0.036 
0.208 

Best Tm 
51.894 
51.940 
52.255 
52.386 
52.117 
52.514 
52.479 
52.577 
52.603 
52.677 
53.142 
52.666 

In Lap 
9 

12 
11 
8 
9 
9 
8 

10 
8 
8 
5 
8 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.176 

Avg. Speed 

82,347 

Best Lap Tm 

51.894 

Best Speed 

83,247 

Best Lap by 

6 - GUILHERME MOLEIRO 
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 6a Etapa 
JR MENOR 

2a PROVA  - JR MENOR 

Race (16 Laps) started at 10:28:17 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

01/07/2023 10:00 


